
Comune di Macerata

ELEZIONI REGIONALI,COMUNALI,CIRCOSCRIZIONALI

CONS.COMUNALE

Voti ai Candidati per Sezione

CITTÀ  VIVA

 Candidato / Sez.    1    2    3    4    5    6    7    8    9   10   11   12   13   14   15   16   17   18   19   20   21   22 Totali 
  1 - BIAGETTI S 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 22 

  2 - CASTELLANI 0 0 0 7 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 17 

  3 - CIARLANTIN 0 1 0 2 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 60 

  4 - CICCARELLI 2 4 0 1 1 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 

  5 - CICCONI MA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 

  6 - CIOVERCHIA 0 0 0 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 

  7 - CIPPITELLI 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 

  8 - CONTIGIANI 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 

  9 - CORNELIO M 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 24 

 10 - DI GREGORI 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 

 11 - DI GERONIM 0 0 3 1 3 0 0 3 0 0 0 5 2 0 2 2 5 2 6 2 5 3 57 

 12 - FABBRI IVO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 13 - FRANCALANC 0 1 0 2 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 3 0 26 

 14 - GALLERI VA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 

 15 - GAMBELLA M 1 0 0 0 0 3 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 17 

 16 - GRILLI GIA 0 1 0 1 3 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 

 17 - MAMMANA GA 0 0 4 3 3 0 0 3 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 1 1 0 1 43 

 18 - MASSEI LUC 0 0 5 0 0 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 

 19 - MENCHI MAR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 0 41 

 20 - MORBIDUCCI 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 

 21 - MORRESI MA 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 17 

 22 - MOSCA MAUR 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 5 2 0 1 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 62 

 23 - OLIVIERI V 0 0 2 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 

 24 - ORAZI ULDE 1 3 3 1 2 17 4 7 6 3 1 9 8 2 3 2 0 2 3 4 1 0 146 

 25 - PAGLIARICC 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 

 26 - PRINCIPI R 2 3 2 2 1 2 7 4 2 0 1 1 0 3 1 1 0 2 1 0 5 4 97 

 27 - RICCOBELLI 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 3 0 5 0 0 17 
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Comune di Macerata

ELEZIONI REGIONALI,COMUNALI,CIRCOSCRIZIONALI

CONS.COMUNALE

Voti ai Candidati per Sezione

CITTÀ  VIVA
 Candidato / Sez.    1    2    3    4    5    6    7    8    9   10   11   12   13   14   15   16   17   18   19   20   21   22 Totali 

 28 - SABBATINI 0 0 3 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 

 29 - SANTINI RO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 

 30 - SGALLA LUC 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 41 

 31 - TARTARELLI 1 1 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 

 32 - VISSANI SI 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 

 Totali 7 18 29 26 24 27 16 36 23 7 10 17 14 10 10 11 7 17 13 15 15 10 844 
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Comune di Macerata

ELEZIONI REGIONALI,COMUNALI,CIRCOSCRIZIONALI

CONS.COMUNALE

Voti ai Candidati per Sezione

CITTÀ  VIVA

 Candidato / Sez.   23   24   25   26   27   28   29   30   31   32   33   34   35   36   37   38   39   40   41   42   43   44 Totali 
  1 - BIAGETTI S 3 0 0 2 0 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 22 

  2 - CASTELLANI 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 1 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17 

  3 - CIARLANTIN 4 3 9 0 0 2 2 3 2 0 0 4 2 1 0 2 4 0 0 3 10 0 60 

  4 - CICCARELLI 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 

  5 - CICCONI MA 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 1 10 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 20 

  6 - CIOVERCHIA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 

  7 - CIPPITELLI 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 

  8 - CONTIGIANI 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 

  9 - CORNELIO M 0 0 2 1 6 0 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 2 3 0 0 0 1 1 0 24 

 10 - DI GREGORI 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 

 11 - DI GERONIM 1 0 0 3 0 0 3 3 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 57 

 12 - FABBRI IVO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 13 - FRANCALANC 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 2 0 1 1 1 0 0 2 2 0 1 0 26 

 14 - GALLERI VA 0 1 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 

 15 - GAMBELLA M 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 3 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 17 

 16 - GRILLI GIA 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 15 

 17 - MAMMANA GA 0 0 0 0 1 0 3 0 1 3 0 4 1 3 0 1 0 4 0 0 0 1 43 

 18 - MASSEI LUC 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 12 

 19 - MENCHI MAR 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 0 1 3 0 1 0 0 13 11 2 0 0 41 

 20 - MORBIDUCCI 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 8 

 21 - MORRESI MA 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 17 

 22 - MOSCA MAUR 0 4 0 1 5 6 5 3 0 6 4 9 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 62 

 23 - OLIVIERI V 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 

 24 - ORAZI ULDE 5 5 4 1 6 2 9 8 2 3 3 2 0 3 1 2 2 0 6 0 0 0 146 

 25 - PAGLIARICC 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 

 26 - PRINCIPI R 1 8 0 5 1 1 0 4 4 1 2 2 4 6 4 0 0 5 2 3 0 0 97 

 27 - RICCOBELLI 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 1 1 0 17 
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Comune di Macerata

ELEZIONI REGIONALI,COMUNALI,CIRCOSCRIZIONALI

CONS.COMUNALE

Voti ai Candidati per Sezione

CITTÀ  VIVA
 Candidato / Sez.   23   24   25   26   27   28   29   30   31   32   33   34   35   36   37   38   39   40   41   42   43   44 Totali 

 28 - SABBATINI 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 

 29 - SANTINI RO 0 1 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 

 30 - SGALLA LUC 3 0 0 0 1 2 0 1 0 0 0 6 4 3 0 0 1 1 2 3 6 0 41 

 31 - TARTARELLI 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 9 

 32 - VISSANI SI 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 

 Totali 19 29 18 18 25 17 33 30 22 22 31 38 18 20 15 25 9 26 24 20 22 1 844 
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